
Year 13 Key Dates 2019-2020 

Wednesday 25 September 2019 Early Bird Applications to be fully completed 

Wednesday 2 October 2019 

2019 Universities and Apprenticeships Fair at 
Ashton Gate Stadium for Year 13 students not 
applying to university this academic year 

Friday 25 October 2019 
Deadline for all UCAS applications to 
guarantee submission by Christmas. 

Wednesday 30 October 2019 (during Half 
Term Break) 

University Admission Tests 

Week commencing Monday 9 December 2019 Short Reports posted home 

Wednesday 4 to Friday 6 December 2019 Sixth Form Production : The Great Gatsby 

Thursday 16 January 2020 Year 13 Parents’ Evening 

Monday 20 to Friday 24 January 2020 Year 13 History Trip to Berlin 

Monday 3 to Friday 7 February 2020 Year 13 Trial Exams 

Tuesday 11 to Friday 14 February 2020 Whole School Production : The Sound of Music 

Thursday 27 February 2020 Backwell School Careers Fair 

Week commencing Monday 23 March 2020 Target Reports posted home 

Friday 3 to Thursday 9 April 2020 Ski Trip to Folgarida 

Monday 4 to Friday 8 May 2020 A Level MFL Oral Exams 

May to June 2020 A Level Exams 

Friday 15 May 2020 
Year 13 Celebration Morning 
Year 13 Last Day before Study Leave begins 

Wednesday 24 June 2020 
Contingency Day for GCSE and/or GCE 
Examinations 

Friday 26 June 2020 Year 13 Leavers’ Ball at Ashton Gate Stadium 

Thursday 13 August 2020 A Level Results Day 

 

Sixth Form Contact 

Telephone: 01275 463371 
Absences: 01275 464188 
Email: mailbox@backwellschool.net 
 (or first initial and surname, e.g. amoore@backwellschool.net) 
 

Tutors (first point of contact) 

13-1 Mr Simon Oxley 13-6 
Mrs Zoe Sharper 
Mrs Robin Lavelle 

13-2 
Ms Caroline Howe 
Mrs Suzanne Hayes 

13-7 Mr Mac Elliott 

13-3 
Mrs Lucinda Griffiths 
Mrs Rhona Murphy 

13-8 Miss Joanne Leighton 

13-4 Mr Nicholas Grainger 13-9 
Ms Stephanie Hollington 
Mrs Helen Fuller 

 

The Sixth Form Team 

Miss Rose Haywood Head of Sixth Form 

Mr Adam Moore Head of Year 13 

Mrs Isla Hobbs 
Sixth Form Student Adviser : Careers and 
Wellbeing 

Mrs Charlotte Ball Careers Adviser and Coordinator 

Mrs Sharon Bangham Sixth Form Administrator 
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